
Registration No: Receipt No: (office use only)

Prof. Dr. Veg. Non Veg.

CONTACT US

REGISTRATION FORM

PERSONAL DETAILS (Fill in the capital letters)

*First Name __________________________________________________ *Last Name ___________________________________

Institution __________________________________________________________ *Designation ____________________________

*Postal Address ____________________________________________________________________________________________

*City_____________________________________*State_______________________________*Pin_________________________

*Mobile_____________________________________ *Email________________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1: ________________________________________ 2:__________________________________________

PAYMENT MODE: Cheque / DD in favour of “MEETY EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED”

Dated: _______________________________ Drawn on: __________________________ Amount: __________________________

In words: __________________________________________________________________________________________________

Other mode of Payments - NEFT / RTGS ___________________ Dated: ____________________ Amount: ___________________

SCAN QR CODE TO 
MAKE THE PAYMENT

BANK DETAILS:                                                  Date:                                  Signature: 

Account Name

Account Number

Bank Name

Bank Address

IFSC Code

MEETY EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

924020011123777

AXIS Bank

Kukatpally, Hyderabad

UTIB0003305

th

13  International Conference

ADVANCES IN ARACHIS THROUGH GENOMICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 
rd th 23 -25 MARCH 2025 | NOVOTEL, CANDOLIM, GOA, INDIA

REGISTRATION FEE (Please tick the appropriate box)

Early Registration
thTill 15  Jan 2025

Standard Registration
th

16  Jan 2025 onwards
Remote 

Participation

Industry

Professional

Student

Guest - Social

$1000

$750

$500

$250

`50000

`15000

`10000

`6000

National International

$1200

$800

$600

$250

`60000

`25000

`15000

`6000

National International

$750

$500

$250

`25000

`15000

`10000

National International

Category

Mr. Rahul Sai Avunoori
+91 7672037317
rahulsai.avunoori@meetyevents.com 

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZERCONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

Meety Events Private Limited
1-8-343, 1st Floor, MNJ Palace, IAL Colony,
Begumpet, Hyderabad 500016.
meetyevents.com

Dr. Manish K Pandey
Chair, ICRISAT, India 
manish.pandey@icrisat.org

Dr. Steve Brown 
Co-Chair, The Peanut Research Foundation,USA 

Contact: aagb2025goa@gmail.com

GOA

rd th 
23 -25 MARCH 2025, 

NOVOTEL, CANDOLIM, GOA, INDIA
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