





13th International Conference

ADVANCES IN ARACHIS THROUGH GENOMICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY

23rd-25th MARCH 2025 | NOVOTEL, CANDOLIM, GOA, INDIA

R	EG	IST	RA	ПО	N	-Ol	RM

Registration No:)	Receipt No: (office use only					
PERSONAL DETAILS P	rof. Dr. [Veg.	Non Veg.		(Fill in	n the capital letter		
*First Name			*Last Name					
			*Designation					
*Postal Address								
*City		* State	<u>*Pin</u>					
*Mobile								
Accompanying Person 1:			2:					
REGISTRATION FEE (Plea	ase tick the approp	riate box)						
Category	Early Registration Till 15 th Jan 2025		Standard Registration 16 th Jan 2025 onwards		Remote Participation			
	National	International	National	International	National	International		
Industry	₹50000	\$1000	₹60000	\$1200	₹25000	\$ 7 50		
Professional	₹15000	\$750	₹25000	\$800	₹15000	\$500		
Student	₹10000	\$500	₹15000	\$600	₹10000	\$250		
Guest - Social	₹6000	\$250	₹6000	\$250				
PAYMENT MODE: Cheque Dated: In words: Other mode of Payments - NE BANK DETAILS:	<u> </u>	orawn on:		Amount:	Amount:			
Account Name	MEETY EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED SCAN QR CODE TO MAKE THE PAYMENT							
Account Number	92402001112	924020011123777						
Bank Name	AXIS Bank	62,000						
Bank Address	Kukatpally, Hyderabad							
IFSC Code	UTIB0003305							
					Average processor	714-0-100-2-0-2-07		

CONTACT US

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

Dr. Manish K Pandey Chair, ICRISAT, India manish.pandey@icrisat.org

Dr. Steve BrownCo-Chair, The Peanut Research Foundation, USA

Contact: aagb2025goa@gmail.com

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER



Meety Events Private Limited 1-8-343, 1st Floor, MNJ Palace, IAL Colony, Begumpet, Hyderabad 500016. meetyevents.com

Mr. Rahul Sai Avunoori +91 7672037317 rahulsai.avunoori@meetyevents.com